RESULTATS, 30 AVRIL 2019

Rang N° paire
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13
103
111

14

1
101
104
107

12

110
102

109
106
113
112

11
108
10
105

Joueurs

Elsbeth Monney
Madeleine Kolly

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith

Heinz Beck
Eugéne Pasquier
Janine Zurkinden

Marianne Vonlanthen
Arianne Baeriswyl
Georges Kolly
Monique Stempfel
Simone Gerster
Monique Bovey
Maryse Mudry
Ursula Mossu
Yveline Donnet
Monique Tinguely

Edith Beck
Kathrin Ducotterd

Lucia Agazzi

Edy Crittin

Sergio Sévere
Marcienne Progin
Denise Thalmann

Nicole Jung

Anne-Lise Romanens
Nicolas von der Weid
Arthur Heck

Simone Schorderet
Anne Lévy
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Michelle Deliege
Farideh Hank
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Danielle Cosandey
Jacqueline de Muralt
André Binggeli
Sylvie Eugster
Marguerite Bruelhart
Mario Strickler
Birgit Hofer
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Heinz Fuhrer
Rachel de Raemy
Monique Binz
Marita Enderli
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Monica Sévere
Marie-José Schmid
Heidi Fuhrer
Isabelle Meyer
Gerhard Kornfeld
Christiane von der Weid
Daniela Heck

MP
390.2
386.8
377.1
358.4
355.0
348.9
345.8
344.2
331.9
325.6
318.0
316.7
316.5
311.4
306.6
301.5
299.7
295.9
291.9
285.6
282.0
276.4
275.8
268.8
259.9
240.2
221.9

%
62.53
61.99
60.43
57.44
56.89
55.91
55.42
55.16
53.19
52.18
50.96
50.75
50.72
49.90
49.13
48.32
48.03
47.42
46.78
45.77
45.19
44.30
44.20
43.08
41.65
38.49
35.56
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/113
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/112
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/04/30/pair/105
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